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CHI Sports Nutrition Education Program

Course Title: Principles of Sports Nutrition (PSN)
Course Hours: 24 — 12 weeks (12 - two hour sessions)
Course Prerequisites: English comprehension; computer skills
Student Benefits, Certification & Entitlement

Successful students receive a CHI Certificate of Graduation.
Students can expect to receive professional high quality sports
nutrition education from a qualified CSNA Master Teacher with an
approved CHI Teaching Certificate.

All information presented is based on current science and ongoing
research. This is an intro course designed for mainstream
understanding. It presents and explains 110 basic sports nutrition
principles that are essential to comprehend. Course completion also
prepares students for entry into the CSNA education program.

Course Description

This introductory course will review sports nutrition as an art and
science. The course will cover 110 essential principles that
influence athletic performance, exercise recovery, cellular immunity,
prevention of disease, energy transfer, food quality, general health,
motivation, age-related loss of lean mass and biological function.

The PSN 12-week classroom study education program is designed
as an elective for health advisors, wellness consultants, fitness
athletes, health food store retailers, supplement distributors, fitness
professionals, physical education teachers, coaches, therapists,
massage therapists, chiropractors and athletic therapists. It is highly
recommended to individuals with an interest in sport, longevity, anti-
aging, dietary analysis, general health and fitness management.

Course Objectives

The course is designed to enhance student comprehension of sports
nutrition, fitness and alternative health care for personal and
professional application. It integrates the philosophy of biological
medicine with exercise science and promotes the use of dietary
supplements in conjunction with organic whole foods. The course
will teach students how to prevent disease and stay well life-long.



In addition to enhancing scholastic aptitude and preparing the
student for entry into the sports nutrition, health and fitness field,
this introductory program will serve as a personal health-care guide.

The course objective is to equip each student with the information
and knowledge required to physically condition, care for and nourish
their own body. The course will provide direction as a wellness
strategy and bridge the gap between fitness and nutrition.

Students will learn the following:

The Art and Science of Sports Nutrition

The Philosophy of Wellness as a Lifestyle Strategy

The Purpose of a Personal Fitness Assessment

Muscle: The Health Engine of the Body

How Health Is Defined In Alternative Medicine

How Energy Is Transferred from Food to the Body

The Difference between Carbohydrates, Fats & Proteins
The Importance of Clean Air, Pure Water, Fresh Juice, Whole
Foods, Natural Light, Physical Exercise, Personal Hygiene,
Periodic Cleansing, Adequate Rest & Sleep and Nutritional
Supplements

e How Natural Whole Food Can Heal the Body and Work as a
Natural Medicine

The Athlete's Food Pyramid:

The Role of Nutrition in Exercise and Sport

How to Use Dietary Supplements Effectively

How Natural Health Products Can Influence Health, Energy,
Performance & Exercise Recovery

Principles of Body Typing

The Concept of Biochemical Individuality

Resistance Training and Functional Exercise

Management of Weight and Body Composition

The Psychology of Drug Use and Abuse in Sport

How to Stay Motivated & Focused on Health & Wellness

Course Format

Students will receive a complete study program in digital PDF format
by email for printing and insertion into a binder of their choice.

Course information to be presented by a CHI approved CSNA
Master Teacher in a live classroom style environment. An annual
renewable CHI Teachers Certificate is required to teach this course.
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Specific instructional methods include the following:

Instruction from a certified CSNA Master Teacher
Printed Book — Recipe for Health©

Power Point Lecture presentations

Online SNU audio tutorials - MP3 digital format
Student/Teacher group discussion - Q & A
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Student Study Program — (sent to student by email)

Student Course Outline

Recipe For Health (printed book)

Power Point Lecture Slides with numbered principle and description
Athlete’s Food Pyramid Guide (8.5” x 11”)

Student Homework Exams
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Encyclopedia of Sports Nutrition - (CHI Online Bookstore)

1. Students will be directed to read specific sections of the encyclopedia
2. Students will be tested on what they read in the final exam essays

* Encyclopedia eBook cost of $99.00 is not included in course tuition

Course Evaluation

Students are required to submit an open book multiple choice exam
at the beginning of Sessions 2-11. Exams are based on previous
lectures given by Instructor and printed/audio homework
assignments (Recipe For Health Book and selected audio tutorials).
Each student is required to write a final one-hour supervised exam
on the final day of the course (Session 12).

Final grade is based on classroom attendance, completion and
submission of eleven (11) student exams consisting of ten multiple
choice and true/false questions and a final written supervised exam.

Homework Exams 50% 110 points
Final Supervised Exam 50% 110 points

Students must complete all course requirements to receive a CHI
Certificate of Graduation and credit for this course. The student’s
final grade will be based on the following grading distribution*

A+ 95% or more B+ 80-84 C+ 65-69 P 50-54
A 90-94 B 75-79 C 60-64 NC 00-79
A- 85-89 B- 70-74 C- 55-59

This scale corresponds to the current grading formula for University and College in British Columbia, Canada



Student Study Program and Online Audio Tutorials

Student study program required for student homework assignments and course
completion is sent to students by email from the instructor. Online audio tutorials
are located online at CoryHolly.com/Members. Students will receive a unique
Username and Password to gain access to this private members.

MP3 audio files may be streamed directly online, or downloaded and transferred
to an MP3 player or burned to a CD.

CHI Certificate of Graduation - Principles of Sports Nutrition (PSN)

Certificate is sent by email to each successful student or presented
in person by the Instructor at a specific appointed time. Certificates
are to be signed by Dr. Cory Holly and the actual Instructor.

Completion of this course qualifies the student for a reduced tuition rate for the
following more advanced online distance learning education programs:

* CSNA Education Program
* CSNA Masters Program
* CSNA Master Teacher Program

Cory Holly Institute (CHI) Inc.
Sports Nutrition, Health & Fitness
Education Center CoryHolly.com

PSN Education Program

THE CORY HOLLY INSTITUTE
CHI

SJormally recognizes that

Your Name Here

has completely fulfilled all the requirements of

Principles of Sports Nutrition
Sports Nutrition Education Program

A Certificate of Graduation

( 1 V(JQ*/- Equivalent to 30 hours of student attendance, study and examination time
,/ ,.\ / 'b

Amho(i'zed byDr. Gory Hf;jly CSNA Master Teacher Issued July 25th, 2010
» | »



http://www.coryholly.com/
http://www.coryholly.com/store/details.cfm?id=38

@ Session One — Course Topics

e Student/Teacher Introduction

e Student Study Program Review

e Explanation of Course requirements

e Brief Course Overview

e Lecture: Introduction to Sports Nutrition and
Optimum Health

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

Sports Nutrition

The Art

The Science

Optimum Health

Muscle: The Health Engine
Nutrition

Exercise

Dietary Supplements
Biochemical Individuality
Biological Medicine
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e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter: Introduction

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam
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@ Session Two — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e | ecture: Human Anatomy

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

11. Muscle

12. Cardiovascular

13. Bones & Joints

14. Endocrine Glands
15. Sarcopenia

16. Biological Age

17. Biomarkers of Health
18. Thyroid Health

19. Testosterone

20. Sleep & Rest

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A
Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter One: Clean Air

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam



@ Session Three — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Energy and Cellular Metabolism

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Energy

Vitamins & Minerals
The Human Cell
Protein

Biological Value
Nitrogen Balance
Enzymes

Fats

Carbohydrates

pH Balance

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Two: Pure Water

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam



@ Session Four — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Completed Exam
e Lecture: The Primary Building Blocks

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Recipe For Health

The Athlete’s Food Pyramid
Nutrition Myths

Native Diets

Safety of Protein

Super Foods

Functional Foods

Artificial Sweeteners

Future of the Human Diet

Sports Nutrition: A New Paradigm

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Three: Fresh Juices

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam



@ Session Five — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Dietary Supplements

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Why Take Supplements

Build Strength

Prevent Disease

Healthy Aging

Hierarchy of Supplements Pyramid
Raw Materials

Manufacturing

Safety

The Big Four

Be Consistent

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Four: Whole Foods

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam
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@ Session Six — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Body Typing and Individual
Assessment

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
S57.
58.
59.
60.

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Sport Type
Genetic Type
Blood Type
Somatotype
Gland Type
Chronotype
Autonomic Type
Ayurvedic Type
Metabolic Type
Functional Type

Student Homework Assignment:

OO0

Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Five: Natural Light

Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

Complete Homework Exam
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@ Session Seven — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Training and Exercise Philosophy

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Philosophy
Physical Activity
Weight Training
Aerobic Exercise
Stretching

Exercise Nutrition
Training Systems
Gym Etiquette
Motivation

Benefits of Exercise

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Six: Physical Exercise

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam
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Session Eight — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Achieving Your Ideal Bodyweight

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

/1.
72.
73.
/4.
75.
/6.
/7.
/8.
79.
80.

Battle of the Bulge
Psychology of Weight Loss
Nutrition for Loss

Exercise for Gain

Body Composition

Protein Shakes

Insulin Sensitivity
Glycemic Index

Fat Burners

Building Lean Mass

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Seven: Personal Hygiene

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam
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@ Session Nine — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Performance Enhancing Drugs

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Dope

Anabolic Steroids

Natural Alternatives

Recreational Drugs

Supplement Contamination

Health Problems

Muscle Dysmorphia

Social Attitudes

Why Athletes Use Recreational Drugs
Use vs. Abuse

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Eight: Periodic Cleansing

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam
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Session Ten — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Training Injuries: Natural Treatment

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

91. Healing Power of Nature

92. Sports Injuries

93. Natural Therapies

94. Energy Medicine

95. Natural Health Products

96. Male Sports Injuries

97. Female Sports Injuries

98. Risk Factors

99. Athlete’s Food Pyramid
100. Asymmetrical Athletes

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:

m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Nine: Adequate Rest & Sleep

n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam
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@ Session Eleven — Course Topics

e Student to Submit Homework Exam
e Lecture: Screening and Diagnostic Tools

Ten Principles of Sports Nutrition

101. Clinical Sports Nutrition

102. Recommended Analytical Procedures
103. Body Composition Analysis

104. Dietary Analysis

105. Fitness Testing

106. Alternatives

107. Calorie Counting

108. Fat Loss vs. Weight Loss

109. What Do You Eat?

110. Chi

e Student/Teacher group discussion — Q & A

Student Homework Assignment:
m Recipe for Health Book
Read Chapter Ten: Nutritional Supplements
n Listen to pre-selected online audio tutorials

@ Complete Homework Exam
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Session Twelve — Course Topics
e Lecture: Course Session Summary

. Human Anatomy

. Energy & Cell Metabolism

. Primary Building Blocks

. Dietary Supplements

. Body Typing & Individual Assessment
. Training Philosophy

. Ideal Bodyweight

. Performance Enhancing Drugs

. Sports Injuries: Natural Treatment
Diagnostic Tools
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e Student/Teacher Group Discussion — Q & A

e Final Student Supervised Exam

Section One

20 True or False Questions:
Each correct answer scores
one point.

Section Two

30 Multiple Choice Questions:
Each correct answer scores
one point.

Section Three

Six Essay Questions:

Each response scores up to
a maximum of 10 points.

Maximum Score: 110 points
50% of PSN Course Final Mark
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